Bayside
Belgium
Brookfield
Brown Deer
Cedarburg
Cudahy
Delafield
Eagle

Elm Grove
Fox Point
Franklin
Genesee
Germantown
Glendale
Grafton
Greendale
Greenfield
Hales Corners
Hartford
Hartland
Jackson
Lisbon
Menomonee Falls
Mequon
Merton
Milwaukee
Mukwonago
Muskego
New Berlin
Oak Creek
Oconomowoc
Ottawa
Pewaukee
Port Washington
Richfield
Shorewood
Slinger

South Milwaukee
Sussex
Vernon
Waukesha
Wauwatosa
West Allis
West Bend
Whitefish Bay

LOWEST THIRD

$350,500
$214,000
$373,000
$237,500
$372,500
$185,000
$455,000
$432,500
$495,000
$366,250
$336,500
$400,000
$392,750
$243,000
$330,000
$300,000
$247,000
$307,450
$233,000
$350,000
$307,500
$375,000
$315,000
$407,500
$423,125

$80,000
$292,500
$263,000
$315,500
$284,000
$332,000
$406,000
$405,000
$254,000
$400,000
$360,000
$296,450
$204,000
$340,000
$340,000
$255,000
$285,000
$175,004
$249,000
$378,500

Monthly
Sales Price Payment

$2,536
$1,309
$2,297
$1,619
$2,338
$1,223
$2,750
$2,651
$3,113
$2,441
$2,186
$2,405
$2,461
$1,675
$2,014
$2,035
$1,656
$2,012
$1,434
$2,118
$1,851
$2,099
$1,942
$2,486
$2,542

$569
$1,799
$1,648
$1,987
$1,897
$2,029
$2,489
52,442
$1,593
$2,356
$2,520
51,686
$1,365
$2,127
$2,087
$1,637
$1,872
$1,195
$1,578
$2,481

MIDDLE THIRD

Sales Price
S465,000
$535,600
$479,000
$283,000
$503,000
$235,620
$716,300
$575,000
$617,500
$498,500
S450,000
$570,000
S475,000
$332,000
$543,995
$346,000
$297,450
$396,366
$347,200
$625,000
S440,000
$533,000
$402,000
$650,000
$649,900
$185,000
$420,000
S405,000
$411,500
$387,500
$515,000
$562,500
S617,415
$350,000
$485,425
$493,500
S424,950
$255,000
$499,430
$401,500
$340,750
$369,000
$234,150
$335,000
$562,450

Monthly
Payment
$3,291
$3,217
S2,967
51,984
$3,196
$1,564
$4,404
$3,476
$3,928
$3,345
$2,955
S3,433
$2,976
$2,294
S3,251
$2,329
$1,974
S2,624
$2,118
$3,744
$2,638
$3,199
S2,478
$3,998
$3,912
$1,264
$2,568
S2,475
$2,562
$2,613
S3,146
S3,417
$3,737
$2,209
$2,903
S3,418
$2,532
$1,709
$3,058
$2,451
$2,185
$2,452
51,566
$2,099
$3,637

Home Payment Report

HIGHEST THIRD

Sales Price
$616,100
$721,750
$597,500
$340,000
$720,000
$310,000

$1,068,625
$655,500
$918,000
$770,000
$647,500
$930,000
$647,315
$420,000
$627,500
$485,000
$355,000
$490,500
$471,500
$975,000
$687,500
$688,000
$640,000

$1,045,000
$822,000
$270,000
$567,618
$597,500
$620,000
$503,964
$665,000
$667,500
$918,460
$492,500
$676,000
$825,000
$533,000
$301,000
$600,000
$500,000
$450,000
$525,000
$288,500
$475,000
$1,065,759

Monthly
Payment
$4,433
$4,552
S3,734
$2,394
$4,597
$2,101
$6,515
$3,952
S5,690
S5,231
$4,213
S5,685
$4,086
$2,860
$3,889
$3,301
S2,443
$3,215
$2,888
$6,014
$4,135
$4,144
$4,030
$6,508
S5,016
$1,849
$3,555
S3,643
$3,851
$3,389
$4,207
$4,106
$5,623
$3,124
$4,039
S5,805
$3,307
$2,063
$3,765
$3,040
$2,917
S3,442
51,928
$3,025
$6,838




