Home Payment Report	Home	Payment	Report
----------------------------	------	----------------	--------

	LOWEST		MIDDLE		HIGHEST	
		Monthly		Monthly		Monthly
		•	Sales Price	-		Payment
Bayside	\$350,500	\$2,536		\$3,291	\$616,100	\$4,433
Belgium	\$214,000	\$1,309	\$535,600	\$3,217	\$721,750	\$4,552
Brookfield	\$373,000	\$2,297	\$479,000	\$2,967	\$597,500	\$3,734
Brown Deer	\$237,500	\$1,619		\$1,984	\$340,000	\$2,394
Cedarburg	\$372,500	\$2,338		\$3,196	\$720,000	\$4,597
Cudahy	\$185,000	\$1,223	\$235,620	\$1,564	\$310,000	\$2,101
Delafield	\$455,000	\$2,750	\$716,300	\$4,404	\$1,068,625	\$6,515
Eagle	\$432,500	\$2,651	\$575,000	\$3,476	\$655,500	\$3,952
Elm Grove	\$495,000	\$3,113	\$617,500	\$3,928	\$918,000	\$5,690
Fox Point	\$366,250	\$2,441	\$498,500	\$3,345	\$770,000	\$5,231
Franklin	\$336,500	\$2,186	\$450,000	\$2,955	\$647,500	\$4,213
Genesee	\$400,000	\$2,405	\$570,000	\$3,433	\$930,000	\$5,685
Germantown	\$392,750	\$2,461	\$475,000	\$2,976	\$647,315	\$4,086
Glendale	\$243,000	\$1,675	\$332,000	\$2,294	\$420,000	\$2,860
Grafton	\$330,000	\$2,014	\$543,995	\$3,251	\$627,500	\$3,889
Greendale	\$300,000	\$2,035	\$346,000	\$2,329	\$485,000	\$3,301
Greenfield	\$247,000	\$1,656	\$297,450	\$1,974	\$355,000	\$2,443
Hales Corners	\$307,450	\$2,012	\$396,366	\$2,624	\$490,500	\$3,215
Hartford	\$233,000	\$1,434	\$347,200	\$2,118	\$471,500	\$2,888
Hartland	\$350,000	\$2,118	\$625,000	\$3,744	\$975,000	\$6,014
Jackson	\$307,500	\$1,851	\$440,000	\$2,638	\$687,500	\$4,135
Lisbon	\$375,000	\$2,099	\$533,000	\$3,199	\$688,000	\$4,144
Menomonee Falls	\$315,000	\$1,942	\$402,000	\$2,478	\$640,000	\$4,030
Mequon	\$407,500	\$2,486	\$650,000	\$3,998	\$1,045,000	\$6,508
Merton	\$423,125	\$2,542	\$649,900	\$3,912	\$822,000	\$5,016
Milwaukee	\$80,000	\$569	\$185,000	\$1,264	\$270,000	\$1,849
Mukwonago	\$292,500	\$1,799	\$420,000	\$2,568	\$567,618	\$3,555
Muskego	\$263,000	\$1,648	\$405,000	\$2,475	\$597,500	\$3,643
New Berlin	\$315,500	\$1,987	\$411,500	\$2,562	\$620,000	\$3,851
Oak Creek	\$284,000	\$1,897	\$387,500	\$2,613	\$503,964	\$3,389
Oconomowoc	\$332,000	\$2,029	\$515,000	\$3,146	\$665,000	\$4,207
Ottawa	\$406,000	\$2,489	\$562,500	\$3,417	\$667,500	\$4,106
Pewaukee	\$405,000	\$2,442	\$617,415	\$3,737	\$918,460	\$5,623
Port Washington	\$254,000	\$1,593	\$350,000	\$2,209	\$492,500	\$3,124
Richfield	\$400,000	\$2,356	\$485,425	\$2,903	\$676,000	\$4,039
Shorewood	\$360,000	\$2,520	\$493,500	\$3,418	\$825,000	\$5,805
Slinger	\$296,450	\$1,686	\$424,950	\$2,532	\$533,000	\$3,307
South Milwaukee	\$204,000	\$1,365	\$255,000	\$1,709	\$301,000	\$2,063
Sussex	\$340,000	\$2,127	\$499,430	\$3,058		\$3,765
Vernon	\$340,000	\$2,087	\$401,500	\$2,451	\$500,000	\$3,040
Waukesha	\$255,000	\$1,637	\$340,750	\$2,185	\$450,000	\$2,917
Wauwatosa	\$285,000	\$1,872	\$369,000	\$2,452	\$525,000	\$3,442
West Allis	\$175,004	\$1,195	\$234,150	\$1,566		\$1,928
West Bend	\$249,000	\$1,578	\$335,000	\$2,099	\$475,000	\$3,025
Whitefish Bay	\$378,500	\$2,481	\$562,450	\$3,637	\$1,065,759	\$6,838